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MSC Cod Fillet Skin On Boneless 200-230g (7-80z) 4.54Kg Gross Weight

Short Product Name:
Codfillet

MSC Atlantic or Pacific Cod Skin On Fillets with 20% Ice Water Glaze. 200-230g gross weight (7-80z). 160-184g net weight fillets Packed in a blue liner inside a 4.54Kg gross weight cardboard case. Net weight
per case 3.63Kg

Traded Unit GTIN: [l Internal GTIN: Supplier : [V a0 Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 337kJ
337kJ 80kCal

0.7g 0. 1g < 053 023

Carbohydrates <0.5g
“ a G Q Q o o
Fat 078

of your reference intake.

80kcal

. of which saturates 0.1g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 337kJ 80kcal
Fibre <0.5g
Protein 18.3g
Salt 0.2g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [ZEE Key: XTI
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May not be May not be May not be May not be Suitable for
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal

Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Fish Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Ingredients

Cod (Gadus morhua / Gadus macrocephalus) (FISH) 80%, Water (as ice glaze) 20%
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